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Primary and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  August 02, 2016

Page 1 of 28

Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 0  3,243 3,2430.00% 4.27% 4.27%Philip L. Cornell

 0  628 6280.00% 0.83% 0.83%Sam Wright

 0  21,851 21,8510.00% 28.76% 28.76%Chris Vance

 0  450 4500.00% 0.59% 0.59%Uncle Mover

 0  368 3680.00% 0.48% 0.48%Zach Haller

 0  1,025 1,0250.00% 1.35% 1.35%Donna Rae Lands

 0  556 5560.00% 0.73% 0.73%Mohammad Said

 0  4,082 4,0820.00% 5.37% 5.37%Eric John Makus

 0  164 1640.00% 0.22% 0.22%Alex Tsimerman

 0  153 1530.00% 0.20% 0.20%Dr Pano Churchill

 0  35,920 35,9200.00% 47.28% 47.28%Patty Murray

 0  598 5980.00% 0.79% 0.79%Ted Cummings

 0  601 6010.00% 0.79% 0.79%Thor Amundson

 0  3,736 3,7360.00% 4.92% 4.92%Scott Nazarino

 0  1,700 1,7000.00% 2.24% 2.24%Mike Luke

 0  374 3740.00% 0.49% 0.49%Chuck Jackson

 0  402 4020.00% 0.53% 0.53%Jeremy Teuton

 0  125 1250.00% 0.16% 0.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  75,976  75,97695.60% 95.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 141

 3,352  3,352

 1410.18%

4.22%

0.18%

4.22%

U.S. Representative 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 0  6,837 6,8370.00% 8.87% 8.87%David McDevitt

 0  24,399 24,3990.00% 31.65% 31.65%Jim Moeller

 0  2,323 2,3230.00% 3.01% 3.01%Angela (Angie) Marx

 0  2,150 2,1500.00% 2.79% 2.79%Kathleen (Grandma Warrior) Arthur

 0  39,356 39,3560.00% 51.05% 51.05%Jaime Herrera Beutler

 0  1,894 1,8940.00% 2.46% 2.46%L.A. (Worthy) Worthington

 0  139 1390.00% 0.18% 0.18%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  77,098  77,09897.02% 97.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 48

 2,323  2,323

 480.06%

2.92%

0.06%

2.92%
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Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Governor, Vote For 1

 0  829 8290.00% 1.09% 1.09%Goodspaceguy

 0  5,390 5,3900.00% 7.06% 7.06%Bill Hirt

 0  661 6610.00% 0.87% 0.87%Mary Martin

 0  1,295 1,2950.00% 1.70% 1.70%Steve Rubenstein

 0  267 2670.00% 0.35% 0.35%David W. Blomstrom

 0  1,354 1,3540.00% 1.77% 1.77%Johnathan Dodds

 0  3,128 3,1280.00% 4.10% 4.10%Patrick O'Rourke

 0  235 2350.00% 0.31% 0.31%Christian Pierre Joubert

 0  875 8750.00% 1.15% 1.15%James Robert Deal

 0  33,266 33,2660.00% 43.59% 43.59%Jay Inslee

 0  28,905 28,9050.00% 37.87% 37.87%Bill Bryant

 0  116 1160.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  76,321  76,32196.04% 96.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 63

 3,085  3,085

 630.08%

3.88%

0.08%

3.88%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 0  16,634 16,6340.00% 23.47% 23.47%Marty McClendon

 0  1,001 1,0010.00% 1.41% 1.41%Mark Greene

 0  7,062 7,0620.00% 9.96% 9.96%Phillip Yin

 0  10,539 10,5390.00% 14.87% 14.87%Steve Hobbs

 0  12,498 12,4980.00% 17.63% 17.63%Karen Fraser

 0  3,957 3,9570.00% 5.58% 5.58%Bill Penor

 0  1,857 1,8570.00% 2.62% 2.62%Paul Addis

 0  1,026 1,0260.00% 1.45% 1.45%Daniel B. Davies

 0  4,634 4,6340.00% 6.54% 6.54%Karen Wallace

 0  7,775 7,7750.00% 10.97% 10.97%Cyrus Habib

 0  3,761 3,7610.00% 5.31% 5.31%Javier H. Figueroa

 0  139 1390.00% 0.20% 0.20%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  70,883  70,88389.20% 89.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 58

 8,528  8,528

 580.07%

10.73%

0.07%

10.73%
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Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 0  31,779 31,7790.00% 43.37% 43.37%Tina Podlodowski

 0  37,093 37,0930.00% 50.62% 50.62%Kim Wyman

 0  4,288 4,2880.00% 5.85% 5.85%Tim Turner

 0  112 1120.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  73,272  73,27292.20% 92.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 6,188  6,188

 90.01%

7.79%

0.01%

7.79%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  12,140 12,1400.00% 17.62% 17.62%John Paul Comerford

 0  10,260 10,2600.00% 14.89% 14.89%Marko Liias

 0  17,793 17,7930.00% 25.82% 25.82%Duane Davidson

 0  18,940 18,9400.00% 27.49% 27.49%Michael Waite

 0  9,603 9,6030.00% 13.94% 13.94%Alec Fisken

 0  164 1640.00% 0.24% 0.24%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  68,900  68,90086.70% 86.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 31

 10,538  10,538

 310.04%

13.26%

0.04%

13.26%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 0  19,602 19,6020.00% 27.71% 27.71%Pat (Patrice) McCarthy

 0  2,778 2,7780.00% 3.93% 3.93%David Golden

 0  5,800 5,8000.00% 8.20% 8.20%Mark Wilson

 0  29,994 29,9940.00% 42.40% 42.40%Mark Miloscia

 0  12,459 12,4590.00% 17.61% 17.61%Jeff Sprung

 0  102 1020.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  70,735  70,73589.01% 89.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 26

 8,708  8,708

 260.03%

10.96%

0.03%

10.96%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 0  43,507 43,5070.00% 65.00% 65.00%Bob Ferguson

 0  22,779 22,7790.00% 34.03% 34.03%Joshua B. Trumbull

 0  646 6460.00% 0.97% 0.97%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  66,932  66,93284.22% 84.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 12,531  12,531

 60.01%

15.77%

0.01%

15.77%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 0  12,806 12,8060.00% 18.39% 18.39%Hilary Franz

 0  7,496 7,4960.00% 10.76% 10.76%Mary Verner

 0  3,978 3,9780.00% 5.71% 5.71%Steven M. Nielson

 0  5,850 5,8500.00% 8.40% 8.40%Dave Upthegrove

 0  4,702 4,7020.00% 6.75% 6.75%Karen Porterfield

 0  31,658 31,6580.00% 45.45% 45.45%Steve McLaughlin

 0  3,018 3,0180.00% 4.33% 4.33%John Stillings

 0  140 1400.00% 0.20% 0.20%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  69,648  69,64887.64% 87.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 27

 9,794  9,794

 270.03%

12.32%

0.03%

12.32%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 0  4,741 4,7410.00% 8.19% 8.19%John Patterson Blair

 0  11,784 11,7840.00% 20.37% 20.37%Chris Reykdal

 0  12,765 12,7650.00% 22.06% 22.06%Ron Higgins

 0  1,007 1,0070.00% 1.74% 1.74%Grazyna Prouty

 0  8,989 8,9890.00% 15.54% 15.54%Robin Fleming

 0  1,031 1,0310.00% 1.78% 1.78%Al Runte

 0  9,968 9,9680.00% 17.23% 17.23%Erin Jones

 0  2,219 2,2190.00% 3.84% 3.84%KumRoon (Mr. Mak) Maksirisombat

 0  4,799 4,7990.00% 8.29% 8.29%David Spring

 0  553 5530.00% 0.96% 0.96%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  57,856  57,85672.80% 72.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 14

 21,599  21,599

 140.02%

27.18%

0.02%

27.18%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 0  34,683 34,6830.00% 48.96% 48.96%Mike Kreidler

 0  5,576 5,5760.00% 7.87% 7.87%Justin Murta

 0  30,452 30,4520.00% 42.99% 42.99%Richard Schrock

 0  131 1310.00% 0.18% 0.18%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  70,842  70,84289.14% 89.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 8,621  8,621

 60.01%

10.85%

0.01%

10.85%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Senator 14th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  368 3680.00% 56.70% 56.70%Curtis King

 0  259 2590.00% 39.91% 39.91%Amanda Richards

 0  22 220.00% 3.39% 3.39%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  649  64980.12% 80.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 161  161

 00.00%

19.88%

0.00%

19.88%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 810 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,404 33.69% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  450 4500.00% 59.52% 59.52%Norm Johnson

 0  304 3040.00% 40.21% 40.21%Susan Soto Palmer

 0  2 20.00% 0.26% 0.26%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  756  75693.33% 93.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 54  54

 00.00%

6.67%

0.00%

6.67%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 810 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,404 33.69% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  291 2910.00% 38.85% 38.85%John (Eric) Adams

 0  458 4580.00% 61.15% 61.15%Gina McCabe

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  749  74992.47% 92.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 61  61

 00.00%

7.53%

0.00%

7.53%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 810 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,404 33.69% 
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Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Senator 17th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  11,505 11,5050.00% 49.77% 49.77%Tim Probst

 0  11,538 11,5380.00% 49.91% 49.91%Lynda Wilson

 0  73 730.00% 0.32% 0.32%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,116  23,11696.32% 96.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 880  880

 20.01%

3.67%

0.01%

3.67%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 23,998 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,652 29.39% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,223 4,2230.00% 18.41% 18.41%Don Orange

 0  1,707 1,7070.00% 7.44% 7.44%Rob Frisina

 0  1,071 1,0710.00% 4.67% 4.67%Joshua Egan

 0  7,669 7,6690.00% 33.44% 33.44%Vicki Kraft

 0  4,887 4,8870.00% 21.31% 21.31%Sam Kim

 0  3,351 3,3510.00% 14.61% 14.61%Jerry Oliver

 0  29 290.00% 0.13% 0.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,937  22,93795.58% 95.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 1,048  1,048

 130.05%

4.37%

0.05%

4.37%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 23,998 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,652 29.39% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,981 2,9810.00% 13.30% 13.30%Richard Colwell

 0  10,586 10,5860.00% 47.22% 47.22%Paul Harris

 0  8,779 8,7790.00% 39.16% 39.16%Martin Hash

 0  71 710.00% 0.32% 0.32%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,417  22,41793.41% 93.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 1,574  1,574

 70.03%

6.56%

0.03%

6.56%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 23,998 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,652 29.39% 
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Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Senator 18th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  10,974 10,9740.00% 39.62% 39.62%Eric K. Holt

 0  16,640 16,6400.00% 60.07% 60.07%Ann Rivers

 0  87 870.00% 0.31% 0.31%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,701  27,70195.00% 95.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,457  1,457

 00.00%

5.00%

0.00%

5.00%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 29,158 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,113 31.65% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  16,119 16,1190.00% 58.18% 58.18%Brandon Vick

 0  2,715 2,7150.00% 9.80% 9.80%Lisa Anderson

 0  8,841 8,8410.00% 31.91% 31.91%Justin Oberg

 0  31 310.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,706  27,70695.02% 95.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 1,450  1,450

 20.01%

4.97%

0.01%

4.97%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 29,158 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,113 31.65% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  4,340 4,3400.00% 15.46% 15.46%Shane A. Bowman

 0  11,922 11,9220.00% 42.47% 42.47%Liz Pike

 0  8,128 8,1280.00% 28.96% 28.96%Kathy Gillespie

 0  3,648 3,6480.00% 13.00% 13.00%Ilana Brown

 0  32 320.00% 0.11% 0.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  28,070  28,07096.27% 96.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 15

 1,073  1,073

 150.05%

3.68%

0.05%

3.68%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 29,158 

Ballots Registered Percent

 92,113 31.65% 
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Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Senator 20th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  1,436 1,4360.00% 95.67% 95.67%John Braun

 0  65 650.00% 4.33% 4.33%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,501  1,50173.33% 73.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 546  546

 00.00%

26.67%

0.00%

26.67%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,047 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,912 29.62% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,359 1,3590.00% 94.84% 94.84%Richard DeBolt

 0  74 740.00% 5.16% 5.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,433  1,43370.00% 70.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 613  613

 10.05%

29.95%

0.05%

29.95%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,047 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,912 29.62% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,477 1,4770.00% 95.54% 95.54%Ed Orcutt

 0  69 690.00% 4.46% 4.46%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,546  1,54675.53% 75.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 501  501

 00.00%

24.47%

0.00%

24.47%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 2,047 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,912 29.62% 
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Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Senator 49th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  1,184 1,1840.00% 5.36% 5.36%Justin M. Forsman

 0  12,532 12,5320.00% 56.76% 56.76%Annette Cleveland

 0  6,942 6,9420.00% 31.44% 31.44%Lewis Gerhardt

 0  1,356 1,3560.00% 6.14% 6.14%Vaughn Gregor Henderson

 0  63 630.00% 0.29% 0.29%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,077  22,07794.12% 94.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 1,367  1,367

 120.05%

5.83%

0.05%

5.83%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 23,456 

Ballots Registered Percent

 77,722 30.18% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  13,764 13,7640.00% 71.50% 71.50%Sharon Wylie

 0  4,349 4,3490.00% 22.59% 22.59%Kaitlyn Beck

 0  463 4630.00% 2.41% 2.41%Don Van Dyke (W)

 0  674 6740.00% 3.50% 3.50%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  19,250  19,25082.07% 82.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 4,197  4,197

 90.04%

17.89%

0.04%

17.89%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 23,456 

Ballots Registered Percent

 77,722 30.18% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  8,322 8,3220.00% 36.96% 36.96%Monica Jurado Stonier

 0  3,720 3,7200.00% 16.52% 16.52%Wade McLaren

 0  4,157 4,1570.00% 18.46% 18.46%Carolyn Crain

 0  6,286 6,2860.00% 27.92% 27.92%Alishia Topper

 0  33 330.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,518  22,51896.00% 96.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 28

 910  910

 280.12%

3.88%

0.12%

3.88%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 23,456 

Ballots Registered Percent

 77,722 30.18% 
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Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Clark County Council - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  7,806 7,8060.00% 45.28% 45.28%Tanisha L. Harris

 0  5,215 5,2150.00% 30.25% 30.25%John Blom

 0  4,195 4,1950.00% 24.33% 24.33%David Madore

 0  25 250.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,241  17,24197.04% 97.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 521  521

 40.02%

2.93%

0.02%

2.93%

Precincts

Counted

 58  

Total Percent

 58  100.00% 

Voters

 17,766 

Ballots Registered Percent

 61,424 28.92% 

Clark County Council - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  8,138 8,1380.00% 39.21% 39.21%Eileen Quiring

 0  7,347 7,3470.00% 35.40% 35.40%Roman Battan

 0  5,238 5,2380.00% 25.24% 25.24%Jennifer McDaniel

 0  31 310.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20,754  20,75495.53% 95.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 969  969

 30.01%

4.46%

0.01%

4.46%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 21,726 

Ballots Registered Percent

 70,033 31.02% 

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  37,426 37,4260.00% 60.13% 60.13%Barbara Madsen

 0  19,787 19,7870.00% 31.79% 31.79%Greg Zempel

 0  4,602 4,6020.00% 7.39% 7.39%(Zamboni) John Scannell

 0  430 4300.00% 0.69% 0.69%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  62,245  62,24578.33% 78.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 17,219  17,219

 50.01%

21.67%

0.01%

21.67%
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Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%
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Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Public Utility District No. 1 of Clark County Commissioner - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  6,265 6,2650.00% 29.51% 29.51%Mike Lyons

 0  2,543 2,5430.00% 11.98% 11.98%Donna Roberge

 0  2,040 2,0400.00% 9.61% 9.61%Bob Cone

 0  10,245 10,2450.00% 48.26% 48.26%Nancy Barnes

 0  135 1350.00% 0.64% 0.64%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,228  21,22882.02% 82.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 4,647  4,647

 80.03%

17.95%

0.03%

17.95%

Precincts

Counted

 86  

Total Percent

 86  100.00% 

Voters

 25,883 

Ballots Registered Percent

 86,711 29.85% 

Clark County Fire Protection District No. 2 - Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  320 3200.00% 73.90% 73.90%Yes

 0  113 1130.00% 26.10% 26.10%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  433  43398.19% 98.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8  8

 00.00%

1.81%

0.00%

1.81%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 441 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,320 33.41% 

Clark County Fire Protection District No. 3 - Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,933 1,9330.00% 43.69% 43.69%Yes

 0  2,491 2,4910.00% 56.31% 56.31%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,424  4,42495.57% 95.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 204  204

 10.02%

4.41%

0.02%

4.41%

Precincts

Counted

 20  

Total Percent

 20  100.00% 

Voters

 4,629 

Ballots Registered Percent

 12,714 36.41% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Clark County Fire Protection District No. 6 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  10,440 10,4400.00% 77.52% 77.52%Yes

 0  3,028 3,0280.00% 22.48% 22.48%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  13,468  13,46896.66% 96.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 464  464

 10.01%

3.33%

0.01%

3.33%

Precincts

Counted

 39  

Total Percent

 39  100.00% 

Voters

 13,933 

Ballots Registered Percent

 40,242 34.62% 

Mount Pleasant School District No. 29-93 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3 30.00% 100.00% 100.00%LEVY... Yes

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%LEVY... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  3100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 3 

Ballots Registered Percent

 13 23.08% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 100, Vote For 1

 0  165 1650.00% 64.20% 64.20%DEM Mike Heywood

 0  92 920.00% 35.80% 35.80%DEM Tim Liesenfelder

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  257  25751.71% 51.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 240  240

 00.00%

48.29%

0.00%

48.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 497 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,420 35.00% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 106, Vote For 1

 0  29 290.00% 15.51% 15.51%DEM Joshua (Ryleigh) Ivey

 0  34 340.00% 18.18% 18.18%DEM Kevin L. Durette

 0  124 1240.00% 66.31% 66.31%DEM Jennifer Griffin

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  187  18747.46% 47.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 207  207

 00.00%

52.54%

0.00%

52.54%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 394 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,138 34.62% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 150, Vote For 1

 0  89 890.00% 65.93% 65.93%DEM Heather Dias

 0  46 460.00% 34.07% 34.07%DEM Michael Herron

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  135  13559.73% 59.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 91  91

 00.00%

40.27%

0.00%

40.27%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 226 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,034 21.86% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 175, Vote For 1

 0  32 320.00% 23.53% 23.53%DEM Kerry L. Jeffrey

 0  73 730.00% 53.68% 53.68%DEM Diana Potter

 0  31 310.00% 22.79% 22.79%DEM Rowan Coash

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  136  13652.71% 52.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 122  122

 00.00%

47.29%

0.00%

47.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 258 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,409 18.31% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 220, Vote For 1

 0  72 720.00% 36.73% 36.73%DEM Robert H (Bob) Travis

 0  48 480.00% 24.49% 24.49%DEM Roy Valo

 0  71 710.00% 36.22% 36.22%REP Cynthia J Powers

 0  5 50.00% 2.55% 2.55%REP Tzipi Kathleen Hartson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  196  19678.71% 78.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 53  53

 00.00%

21.29%

0.00%

21.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 249 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,177 21.16% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 225, Vote For 1

 0  91 910.00% 30.74% 30.74%REP Wade McLaren

 0  205 2050.00% 69.26% 69.26%REP Ann Donnelly

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  296  29646.47% 46.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 340  340

 10.16%

53.38%

0.16%

53.38%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 637 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,319 48.29% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 240, Vote For 1

 0  155 1550.00% 74.52% 74.52%DEM Vicki M. Work

 0  53 530.00% 25.48% 25.48%DEM Gregory P. Garceau

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  208  20839.32% 39.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 321  321

 00.00%

60.68%

0.00%

60.68%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 529 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,252 42.25% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 294, Vote For 1

 0  63 630.00% 50.40% 50.40%REP Vincent Marcy

 0  62 620.00% 49.60% 49.60%REP Elizabeth Hall

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125  12545.96% 45.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 147  147

 00.00%

54.04%

0.00%

54.04%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 272 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,143 23.80% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 296, Vote For 1

 0  66 660.00% 47.83% 47.83%REP Penny Ross

 0  72 720.00% 52.17% 52.17%REP Wilma Jackson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  138  13847.26% 47.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 154  154

 00.00%

52.74%

0.00%

52.74%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 292 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,005 29.05% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 330, Vote For 1

 0  117 1170.00% 64.64% 64.64%REP David Bushard

 0  64 640.00% 35.36% 35.36%REP Eric Toews

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  181  18146.53% 46.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 208  208

 00.00%

53.47%

0.00%

53.47%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 389 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,406 27.67% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 335, Vote For 1

 0  36 360.00% 16.67% 16.67%DEM Howard Leighty

 0  106 1060.00% 49.07% 49.07%DEM Allison Hopkins

 0  52 520.00% 24.07% 24.07%REP R. V. (Red) Warren

 0  22 220.00% 10.19% 10.19%REP Jacob Camargo

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  216  21677.70% 77.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 62  62

 00.00%

22.30%

0.00%

22.30%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 278 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,272 21.86% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 337, Vote For 1

 0  59 590.00% 19.73% 19.73%DEM Anthony Royce Licerio

 0  95 950.00% 31.77% 31.77%DEM Donna Quesnell

 0  90 900.00% 30.10% 30.10%REP Carolyn Crain

 0  55 550.00% 18.39% 18.39%REP Joshua Wheeler

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  299  29985.43% 85.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 51  51

 00.00%

14.57%

0.00%

14.57%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 350 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,135 30.84% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 338, Vote For 1

 0  61 610.00% 36.31% 36.31%REP Linda DeMorgan

 0  107 1070.00% 63.69% 63.69%REP Robert (Bob) Butler

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  168  16852.01% 52.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 155  155

 00.00%

47.99%

0.00%

47.99%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 323 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,354 23.86% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 360, Vote For 1

 0  173 1730.00% 87.82% 87.82%REP Ryan Hart

 0  24 240.00% 12.18% 12.18%REP Douglas Browning

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  197  19744.57% 44.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 244  244

 10.23%

55.20%

0.23%

55.20%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 442 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,438 30.74% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 445, Vote For 1

 0  99 990.00% 51.03% 51.03%REP David Palmer

 0  95 950.00% 48.97% 48.97%REP Thomas Vick

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  194  19442.83% 42.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 257  257

 20.44%

56.73%

0.44%

56.73%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 453 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,451 31.22% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 448, Vote For 1

 0  97 970.00% 54.80% 54.80%DEM Jacqueline Kuran

 0  80 800.00% 45.20% 45.20%DEM OraLee Branch

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  177  17736.05% 36.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 313  313

 10.20%

63.75%

0.20%

63.75%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 491 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,284 38.24% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 470, Vote For 1

 0  143 1430.00% 59.83% 59.83%REP Marlene K. Adams

 0  96 960.00% 40.17% 40.17%REP James Randall

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  239  23941.07% 41.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 343  343

 00.00%

58.93%

0.00%

58.93%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 582 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,338 43.50% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 500, Vote For 1

 0  118 1180.00% 31.81% 31.81%DEM Kathryn Bode

 0  56 560.00% 15.09% 15.09%DEM Chris Dudley

 0  125 1250.00% 33.69% 33.69%REP David Standal

 0  72 720.00% 19.41% 19.41%REP Dion Hess

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  371  37179.27% 79.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 97  97

 00.00%

20.73%

0.00%

20.73%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 468 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,449 32.30% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 505, Vote For 1

 0  155 1550.00% 74.88% 74.88%REP Dale Lewis

 0  52 520.00% 25.12% 25.12%REP Richard Stumpf

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  207  20747.59% 47.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 227  227

 10.23%

52.18%

0.23%

52.18%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 435 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,298 33.51% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 527, Vote For 1

 0  146 1460.00% 69.52% 69.52%REP Jack L. Holtz

 0  64 640.00% 30.48% 30.48%REP Peter Silliman

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  210  21062.13% 62.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 128  128

 00.00%

37.87%

0.00%

37.87%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 338 

Ballots Registered Percent

 975 34.67% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 555, Vote For 1

 0  94 940.00% 39.50% 39.50%REP Christopher Rubin

 0  144 1440.00% 60.50% 60.50%REP Stephanie McClintock

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  238  23850.11% 50.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 237  237

 00.00%

49.89%

0.00%

49.89%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 475 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,366 34.77% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 563, Vote For 1

 0  50 500.00% 25.91% 25.91%REP Kalup Veneman

 0  143 1430.00% 74.09% 74.09%REP Michael Shaw

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  193  19346.17% 46.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 225  225

 00.00%

53.83%

0.00%

53.83%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 418 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,388 30.12% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 565, Vote For 1

 0  43 430.00% 41.35% 41.35%DEM Mandalynn Harbert

 0  61 610.00% 58.65% 58.65%DEM Rhonda S Walker

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  104  10439.25% 39.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 161  161

 00.00%

60.75%

0.00%

60.75%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 265 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,084 24.45% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 571, Vote For 1

 0  72 720.00% 45.28% 45.28%REP Brian T. Stoops

 0  87 870.00% 54.72% 54.72%REP Frank Schmitt

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  159  15951.62% 51.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 149  149

 00.00%

48.38%

0.00%

48.38%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 308 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,335 23.07% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 577, Vote For 1

 0  96 960.00% 65.75% 65.75%DEM Gail Bergeron

 0  50 500.00% 34.25% 34.25%DEM Joe Davis

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  146  14629.20% 29.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 354  354

 00.00%

70.80%

0.00%

70.80%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 500 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,518 32.94% 



Report No. 5  —  Unofficial 

Primary and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  August 02, 2016

Page 21 of 28

Total Number of Voters : 79,469 of 260,803 = 30.47%

08/08/2016 12:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 586, Vote For 1

 0  40 400.00% 30.30% 30.30%REP Dellan Redjou

 0  92 920.00% 69.70% 69.70%REP Charles Geary

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  132  13247.14% 47.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 148  148

 00.00%

52.86%

0.00%

52.86%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 280 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,387 20.19% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 593, Vote For 1

 0  85 850.00% 61.59% 61.59%DEM Lynn M Hatcher

 0  53 530.00% 38.41% 38.41%DEM Christine McCullough

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  138  13831.01% 31.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 307  307

 00.00%

68.99%

0.00%

68.99%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 445 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,184 37.58% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 595, Vote For 1

 0  103 1030.00% 76.87% 76.87%REP Mike Garrison

 0  31 310.00% 23.13% 23.13%REP Eldon A. Wogen

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  134  13456.78% 56.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 101  101

 10.42%

42.80%

0.42%

42.80%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 236 

Ballots Registered Percent

 655 36.03% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 610, Vote For 1

 0  130 1300.00% 68.42% 68.42%DEM Eric K. Holt

 0  60 600.00% 31.58% 31.58%DEM Janice E. Helwig

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  190  19035.45% 35.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 346  346

 00.00%

64.55%

0.00%

64.55%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 536 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,456 36.81% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 613, Vote For 1

 0  47 470.00% 68.12% 68.12%REP Wayne Lund

 0  22 220.00% 31.88% 31.88%REP Shawn Yadon

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  69  6940.35% 40.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 102  102

 00.00%

59.65%

0.00%

59.65%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 171 

Ballots Registered Percent

 529 32.33% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 625, Vote For 1

 0  71 710.00% 25.18% 25.18%REP Jeremy VanGelder

 0  36 360.00% 12.77% 12.77%REP David Norman Pfeiffer

 0  175 1750.00% 62.06% 62.06%REP Gary M. Boldt

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  282  28259.87% 59.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 188  188

 10.21%

39.92%

0.21%

39.92%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 471 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,290 36.51% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 626, Vote For 1

 0  41 410.00% 32.28% 32.28%DEM Harrison Toepfer

 0  86 860.00% 67.72% 67.72%DEM Carrie Parks

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  127  12738.72% 38.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 201  201

 00.00%

61.28%

0.00%

61.28%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 328 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,355 24.21% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 633, Vote For 1

 0  99 990.00% 67.81% 67.81%DEM Rebecca Wiegand

 0  47 470.00% 32.19% 32.19%DEM Sue Vorenberg

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  146  14652.14% 52.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 134  134

 00.00%

47.86%

0.00%

47.86%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 280 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,401 19.99% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 635, Vote For 1

 0  33 330.00% 26.40% 26.40%DEM Ralph Schmidt

 0  92 920.00% 73.60% 73.60%DEM Kayla Farrell

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125  12551.02% 51.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 120  120

 00.00%

48.98%

0.00%

48.98%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 245 

Ballots Registered Percent

 952 25.74% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 658, Vote For 1

 0  134 1340.00% 70.53% 70.53%DEM Tanisha L. Harris

 0  56 560.00% 29.47% 29.47%DEM Michelle Ginger May

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  190  19048.59% 48.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 201  201

 00.00%

51.41%

0.00%

51.41%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 391 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,256 31.13% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 659, Vote For 1

 0  115 1150.00% 66.86% 66.86%DEM Karen Asbury

 0  57 570.00% 33.14% 33.14%DEM Katherine Brennan Murphy

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  172  17245.62% 45.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 204  204

 10.27%

54.11%

0.27%

54.11%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 377 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,398 26.97% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 660, Vote For 1

 0  125 1250.00% 41.95% 41.95%DEM Carol Turgeon

 0  46 460.00% 15.44% 15.44%DEM Michael A Teefy

 0  80 800.00% 26.85% 26.85%REP Lewis Gerhardt

 0  47 470.00% 15.77% 15.77%REP Russ Hoffman

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  298  29876.41% 76.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 92  92

 00.00%

23.59%

0.00%

23.59%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 390 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,253 31.13% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 663, Vote For 1

 0  84 840.00% 62.22% 62.22%DEM Cody Sherman

 0  51 510.00% 37.78% 37.78%DEM Josh Whitehead

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  135  13548.21% 48.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 145  145

 00.00%

51.79%

0.00%

51.79%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 280 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,118 25.04% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 673, Vote For 1

 0  85 850.00% 47.22% 47.22%DEM Andrew Brewer

 0  67 670.00% 37.22% 37.22%DEM Mike Pond

 0  28 280.00% 15.56% 15.56%DEM Anthony (Tony) Teso

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  180  18040.27% 40.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 267  267

 00.00%

59.73%

0.00%

59.73%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 447 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,533 29.16% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 688, Vote For 1

 0  69 690.00% 40.59% 40.59%REP Marjie Austen

 0  101 1010.00% 59.41% 59.41%REP John Blom

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  170  17054.49% 54.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 142  142

 00.00%

45.51%

0.00%

45.51%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 312 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,253 24.90% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 690, Vote For 1

 0  74 740.00% 51.75% 51.75%REP Jason E. Atkins

 0  69 690.00% 48.25% 48.25%REP Gary R. Wiram

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  143  14335.48% 35.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 260  260

 00.00%

64.52%

0.00%

64.52%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 403 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,410 28.58% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 692, Vote For 1

 0  99 990.00% 43.42% 43.42%REP Melinda Atkins Loomis

 0  129 1290.00% 56.58% 56.58%REP Steven R. Cox

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  228  22851.47% 51.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 215  215

 00.00%

48.53%

0.00%

48.53%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 443 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,552 28.54% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 912, Vote For 1

 0  93 930.00% 40.61% 40.61%REP Katja Delavar

 0  136 1360.00% 59.39% 59.39%REP Sean Guard

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  229  22965.62% 65.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 120  120

 00.00%

34.38%

0.00%

34.38%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 349 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,008 34.62% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 914, Vote For 1

 0  102 1020.00% 53.13% 53.13%REP Brent Boger

 0  90 900.00% 46.88% 46.88%REP Connie Jo Freeman

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  192  19253.93% 53.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 164  164

 00.00%

46.07%

0.00%

46.07%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 356 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,249 28.50% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 940, Vote For 1

 0  67 670.00% 36.22% 36.22%REP Thomas A. Gianatasio

 0  118 1180.00% 63.78% 63.78%REP Glenn Kincaid

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  185  18554.41% 54.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 155  155

 00.00%

45.59%

0.00%

45.59%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 340 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,108 30.69% 

Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 965, Vote For 1

 0  66 660.00% 41.51% 41.51%REP Frank L. Corbin

 0  93 930.00% 58.49% 58.49%REP John Ley

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  159  15946.22% 46.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 185  185

 00.00%

53.78%

0.00%

53.78%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 344 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,101 31.24% 
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Precinct Committee Officer Precinct 968, Vote For 1

 0  77 770.00% 67.54% 67.54%DEM Richard Sagor

 0  37 370.00% 32.46% 32.46%DEM Harrison Greer

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  114  11439.04% 39.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 178  178

 00.00%

60.96%

0.00%

60.96%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 292 

Ballots Registered Percent

 934 31.26% 


